
DATE FIELD TIME VISITOR HOME

7PM Sons of Pitches 3 *Raiders 13

8PM Southern Dream 10 *Raiders 13

7PM Highlands Grill 6 T.C Williams Titans 14

8PM Ice Cold Pitchers 1 Kennesaw Generals 21

7PM T.C Williams Titans Sons of Pitches

8PM Raiders Ice Cold Pitches

7PM Kennesaw Generals Southern Dream

8PM Southern Dream Highland Grills

7PM Sons of Pitches Southern Dream

8PM Highland Grills Kennesaw Generals

7PM T.C Williams Titans Raiders

8PM Ice Cold Pitches T.C Williams Titans

7PM Raiders Highlands Grill

8PM Southern Dream Ice Cold Pitches

7PM Kennesaw Generals Sons of Pitches

8PM Kennesaw Generals T.C Williams Titans

7PM T.C Williams Titans Southern Dream

8PM Raiders Kennesaw Generals

7PM Sons of Pitches Highlands Grill

8PM Ice Cold Pitches Sons of Pitches

9PM Highlands Grill Ice Cold Pitches

7PM T.C Willams Titans Highlands Grill

8PM Kennesaw Generals Ice Cold Pitchers

7PM Raiders Southern Dream

#4 8PM Raiders Sons of Pitches

7PM Highlands Grill Southern Dream

8PM Southern Dream Kennesaw Generals

7PM Ice Cold Pitchers Raiders

8PM Sons of Pitches T.C Williams Titans

7PM Kennesaw Generals Highlands Grills

8PM Southern Dream Sons of Pitches

7PM Raiders T.C Williams Titans

8PM T.C Williams Titans Ice Cold Pitches

7PM Sons of Pitches Kennesaw Generals

8PM T.C Williams Titans Kennesaw Generals

7PM Ice Cold Pitches Southern Dream
5/4/20

#3

#4

#4

4/27/20

#3

#4

#3

4/13/20

3/16/20

3/23/20

3/30/20

Regular Season

4/20/20

#3

#4

#4

#3

#4

#3

#4

#3

4/6/20

#3

#3

#4

3/9/20

2020 Spring 
Adult Softball

Monday Mens Comp

Kennworth Park
3900 S Main St NW
Acworth, GA 30101

____________________________

Kiam Jones
League Coordinator
O: (770) 528-8861

kiam.jones@cobbcounty.org        
____________________________

TEAMS:
Highlands Grill

Raiders
T.C. Williams Titans

Ice Cold Pitchers
Sons of Pitches

Kennesaw Generals
Southern Dream

____________________________

LEAGUE FORMAT

• 3 HRs
• 12 Game Regular Season
• Single Elimination Tournament
• Top 4 Teams
• League champions and 

RunnerUps entered into the 
"Tournament of Champions" 
county-wide tournament

____________________________

*  = DOUBLE HEADER



8PM Highlands Grill Raiders

7PM Kennesaw Generals Raiders

8PM Southern Dream T.C Williams Titans

7PM Highlands Grill Sons of Pitches

8PM Ice Cold Pitches Highlands Grill

9PM Sons of Pitches Ice Cold Pitches

5/4/20

#4

5/11/20

#3

#4


