

2020 Spring Adult Softball Monday Mens Comp

Kennworth Park

3900 S Main St NW Acworth, GA 30101

Kiam Jones

League Coordinator O: (770) 528-8861 kiam.jones@cobbcounty.org

TEAMS:

Highlands Grill
Raiders
T.C. Williams Titans
Ice Cold Pitchers
Sons of Pitches
Kennesaw Generals
Southern Dream

LEAGUE FORMAT

- 3 HRs
- 12 Game Regular Season
- Single Elimination Tournament
- Top 4 Teams
- League champions and RunnerUps entered into the "Tournament of Champions" county-wide tournament
- * = DOUBLE HEADER

Regular Season									
DATE	FIELD	TIME	<u>VISITOR</u>		<u>HOME</u>				
3/9/20	#3	7PM	Sons of Pitches	3	*Raiders	13			
0,0,20	#3	8PM	Southern Dream	10	*Raiders	13			
	#4	7PM	Highlands Grill	6	T.C Williams Titans	14			
		8PM	Ice Cold Pitchers	1	Kennesaw Generals	21			
3/16/20	#3	7PM	T.C Williams Titans		Sons of Pitches				
		8PM	Raiders		Ice Cold Pitches				
	#4	7PM	Kennesaw Generals		Southern Dream				
		8PM	Southern Dream		Highland Grills				
3/23/20	#3	7PM	Sons of Pitches		Southern Dream				
		8PM	Highland Grills		Kennesaw Generals				
	#4	7PM	T.C Williams Titans		Raiders				
		8PM	Ice Cold Pitches		T.C Williams Titans				
2/20/00	#3	7PM	Raiders		Highlands Grill				
		8PM	Southern Dream		Ice Cold Pitches				
3/30/20	#4	7PM	Kennesaw Generals		Sons of Pitches				
		8PM	Kennesaw Generals		T.C Williams Titans				
	#3	7PM	T.C Williams Titans		Southern Dream				
4/6/20		8PM	Raiders		Kennesaw Generals				
	#4	7PM	Sons of Pitches		Highlands Grill				
		8PM	Ice Cold Pitches		Sons of Pitches				
		9PM	Highlands Grill		Ice Cold Pitches				
	#3	7PM	T.C Willams Titans		Highlands Grill				
4/13/20		8PM	Kennesaw Generals		Ice Cold Pitchers				
		7PM	Raiders		Southern Dream				
	#4	8PM	Raiders		Sons of Pitches				
	#3	7PM	Highlands Grill		Southern Dream				
4/20/20		8PM	Southern Dream		Kennesaw Generals				
	#4	7PM	Ice Cold Pitchers		Raiders				
		8PM	Sons of Pitches		T.C Williams Titans				
	#3	7PM	Kennesaw Generals		Highlands Grills				
4/27/20		8PM	Southern Dream		Sons of Pitches				
	#4	7PM	Raiders		T.C Williams Titans				
		8PM	T.C Williams Titans		Ice Cold Pitches				
5/4/20	#3	7PM	Sons of Pitches		Kennesaw Generals				
		8PM	T.C Williams Titans		Kennesaw Generals				
	#1	7PM	Ice Cold Pitches		Southern Dream				

	#4	8PM	Highlands Grill	Raiders	
5/11/20	#3	7PM	Kennesaw Generals	Raiders	
		8PM	Southern Dream	T.C Williams Titans	
	#4				
		7PM	Highlands Grill	Sons of Pitches	
		8PM	Ice Cold Pitches	Highlands Grill	
		9PM	Sons of Pitches	Ice Cold Pitches	